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House of Assembly 

01-MAR-08 to 31-MAR-08
 Expenditures Summarized by Category 

PERRY, TRACEY, MHA

Member Accountability and Disclosure Report
Newfoundland and Labrador

1

Expenditures Incurred
During Month 
(Net of HST)Expenditure Category

Expenditures 
to Date

(Net of HST)

Funds 
Available 

(Net of HST)

Percent
Expended

to Date

 14,388.51 Total Expenditures

 391.95  1,270.00  391.95  878.05 
Constituency Allowances

- - -
Constituency Allowance

 391.95  391.95 Total Constituency Allowances

 1,090.55 
 794.21  25,210.00 

 3,516.87 
 3,563.78  21,646.22 

Travel and Living Allowances

- - -

House Not in Session
Intra & Extra-Constituency Travel

 7,080.65 Total Travel and Living Allowances
 14.1 

Operational Resources

- - 6,790.31  17,672.22 Total Operational Resources

 130.00 
 594.71 

 4,596.78 

 2,960.00 
 880.00 

 6,350.00 

 2,809.15 
 594.71 

 5,916.19 

 150.85 
 285.29 
 433.81 

 94.9 
 67.6 
 93.2 

%
%
%

Office Allowances

- - -

Office Accommodations
Office Start-up Costs
Office Operations

 5,321.49  9,320.05 Total Office Allowances

 6,790.31  17,672.22 Operational Resources
- 

 1,884.76 

 30.9 

 34,464.87 

%

%

Expense Limit for
Fiscal 2007/08
(Net of HST)


