

## House of Assembly Newfoundland and Labrador Member Accountability and Disclosure Report Expenditures Summarized by Category

01-MAR-08 to 31-MAR-08

PERRY, TRACEY, MHA

Page: 1 of 1

Expenditure Category	Expense Limit for Fiscal 2007/08 (Net of HST)	Expenditures Incurred During Month (Net of HST)	Expenditures to Date (Net of HST)	Funds Available (Net of HST)	Percent Expended to Date
Office Allowances					
Office Accommodations	2,960.00	130.00	2,809.15	150.85	94.9 %
Office Start-up Costs	880.00	594.71	594.71	285.29	67.6 %
Office Operations	6,350.00	4,596.78	5,916.19	433.81	93.2 %
Total Office Allowances	-	5,321.49	9,320.05	-	-
Operational Resources					
Operational Resources		6,790.31	17,672.22		
Total Operational Resources	-	6,790.31	17,672.22	-	-
Travel and Living Allowances					
House Not in Session		1,090.55	3,516.87		
Intra & Extra-Constituency Travel	25,210.00	794.21	3,563.78	21,646.22	14.1 %
Total Travel and Living Allowances	-	1,884.76	7,080.65	-	-
Constituency Allowances					
Constituency Allowance	1,270.00	391.95	391.95	878.05	30.9 %
Total Constituency Allowances	-	391.95	391.95	-	-
Total Expenditures		14,388.51	34,464.87		